PROJECT: Broken Arrow City Council Meeting Room - Video & Lighting
QUOTE: CBACCO3

CUSTOMER: BACKBA - City of Broken Arrow

SCOPE OF WORK

TODAY'S DATE:
JOB NUMBER:

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER:
AGREEMENT DATE:

CUSTOMER CHANGE ORDER

11/06/15
1502210
0003

05/08/15

The Agreement Scope of Work shall be changed as follows:
Providing, installing, and programming digital timer system and additional "Executive Session” sign. In addition, we are relocating the existing "Executive
Session" sign in the video production room to one of the entrances of the Council Meeting Room. We are also removing the computer interface within the
existing conference room table within the Executive Conference Room and relocating it to a to-be-determined location within the conference room.

The Agreement Equipment List shall be changed as follows:

LINE NO QTy ITEM NO DESCRIPTION Uuom PRICE EXTENSION

1 1 DSAN.PR0O2000 ACCE, TIMER CONSOLE, WITNESS EA 857.00 857.00

2 1 DSAN.PSL-20V LIGH, PODIUM SIGNAL LIGHT EA 208.00 208.00

3 1 DSAN.ASL4ND3 ACCE, AUDIENCE SIGNAL LIGHT EA 857.00 857.00

4 1 DSAN.TP-2000X DB-9 ADAPTER EA 235.00 235.00

5 1 DSAN.PSL-PB18 AV, POWER BOOSTER 18 PORT EA 386.29 386.29

6 0.00

7 1 SONI.LD-40F1CM EXECUTIVE SEESSION LIGHT EA 587.65 587.65

8 0.00

9 1 FAV.CUSTOM COMPUTER WALL INPUT FOR EXECUTIVE CONF ROO] EA 214.00 214.00

10 0.00

Merchandise Sub-Total| $ 3,344.94

Labor 2,811.21

Freight 0.00

Sales Tax 0.00

Change Order Total| $ 6,156.15

The original AQreBMENt SUM WEaS . . . ... ..ottt ettt ettt et e e e e e e 182,638.24

Net change by previous Change Orders .. ................. $ 1,992.20

The revised Agreement sum prior to this Change Order . . . . .. 5 184,630.44

The Agreement sum shall increase by this Change Orderinthe amountof .. .. ............. ... ... ... ... $ 6,156.15

The new Agreement sum including this Change Orderis ... ... ... ..ottt e $  190,786.59
The Agreement time will be (increased/decreased/unchanged) by..................... 0 days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Orderis............. 0 days.

FORD AUDIO-VIDEO SYSTEMS, LLC CUSTOMER

Account Manager

Customer Signature

Division Manager

Print Name and Title

Date

Date

(T:A\Sales\TUL\BERGD\City of Broken Arrow - Broken Arrow, OK - BCOKBRO\City Council Meeting Room AV System Upgrade 04-
2015\Proposal-Final\Lighting Video System\CCO3\Ford AV Change Qrder 003 - BA City Council Mtg Rm, 11/6/2015, 4:05 PM) This

document is for




